DATA SHEET
Aruba 7000 Series Mobility Controllers enhance WLAN
performance by centralizing all control functionality for
individual Aruba access points (APs) to improve AP utilization,
security, and client roaming. Ideally suited for midsize
campuses and branches, the 7000 Series can be deployed
using Zero Touch Provisioning (ZTP) to simplify deployment.
SIMPLE AND SECURE ACCESS

DATA SHEET
ARUBA 7000 SERIES MOBILITY CONTROLLERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Aruba 7030 Series Mobility Controllers
JW686A Aruba 7030 (RW) 8p Dual Pers 10/100/1000BASE-T/1GBASE-X SFP 64 AP and 4K Clients Controller
JW687A Aruba 7030 (US) 8p Dual Pers 10/100/1000BASE-T/1GBASE-X SFP 64 AP and 4K Clients Controller
JW688A Aruba 7030 (IL) 8p Dual Pers 10/100/1000BASE-T/1GBASE-X SFP 64 AP and 4K Clients Controller
JW689A Aruba 7030 (JP) 8p Dual Pers 10/100/1000BASE-T/1GBASE-X SFP 64 AP and 4K Clients Controller
JW710A Aruba 7030 (RW) FIPS/TAA 8p Dual Pers 10/100/1000BASE-T/1GBASE-X SFP 64 AP and 4K Clients Controller
JW711A Aruba 7030 (US) FIPS/TAA 8p Dual Pers 10/100/1000BASE-T/1GBASE-X SFP 64 AP and 4K Clients Controller
JW712A Aruba 7030 (IL) FIPS/TAA 8p Dual Pers 10/100/1000BASE-T 1GBASE-X SFP 64 AP and 4K Clients Controller
JW713A Aruba 7030 (JP) FIPS/TAA 8p Dual Pers 10/100/1000BASE-T/1GBASE-X SFP 64 AP and 4K Clients Controller
JY851A Aruba 7030 (EG) 8x 1000BASE-T or 8xSFP64 AP Branch Controller
Controller Accessories
JX989A AP-AC-12V30A 12V 30W Power Adapter
JX933A Aruba PSU-150-AC 150W AC Power Supply
JW083A Aruba SPR-WL2-MNT S2500/S1500 7024 Wall and Rack Mount Kit
JW084A Aruba 7005-MNT-19 7005 Series 19-inch Rack Mount Kit
JX934A Aruba 7008-MNT-19 7008 Series 19-inch Rack Mount Kit
JW085A Aruba 7010-MNT-19 7010 Series Replacement 19-inch Rack Mounting Kit
JW082A Aruba SPR-RK3-MNT 7205/7024/S2500-xx/S1500-24P/48P Spare Front Rack Mount
JW086A Aruba 7030-MNT-19 7030 Series Replacement 19-inch Rack Mounting Kit
Part Number Description 7010 7024 7030
Transceivers
JW087A Aruba 1000BASE-LX LC Connector SFP XCVR X X X
JW088A Aruba 1000BASE-SX LC Connector SFP XCVR X X X
JW089A Aruba 1000BASE-T RJ45 Connector SFP XCVR X X X
JW149A SFP-EX 1000BASE-EX LC SFP XCVR X X X
JW150A SFP-ZX 1000BASE-ZX LC SFP XCVR X X X
J4859D Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF Transceiver X1 X1 X1
J4858D Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m OM2 MCRF Transceiver X1 X1 X1
J4860D Aruba 1G SFP LC LH 70km SMF Transceiver X2 X2 X2
J8177D Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e Transceiver X1 X1 X1